
Secure Your 
Investment
GAP Protection Program
GAPlus Coverage 

Administered by 
EPG Insurance, Inc.



Protect Your Truck  
And Your Wallet
Did you know that if your vehicle is stolen or declared a 

total loss that you may still be responsible for paying off a 

portion of the vehicle finance contract? 

Many people owe more on their finance contract than their 

insurance company will pay in the event of total loss. GAP 

is an amendment to a vehicle finance contract that waives 

a portion or all of what you owe on the finance contract 

after an insurance settlement is paid for the total loss of 

a vehicle. GAP will also pay for your insurance deductible 

(where permitted by state). 

GAP Protection 
Program



Always Be Prepared
You may think it won’t happen to you, but the theft or total 

loss of a vehicle can take you by surprise. The surprise can 

be twice as unpleasant if your primary insurance carrier’s 

settlement is less than the amount needed to pay off your 

finance contract’s outstanding balance. 

Graph is for informational purposes only. There may be portions of the finance 
contract for which you remain responsible. See your GAP Program - Deficiency 
Waiver Agreement for details. GAP/GAPlus protection may not be available in 
all states. Please contact your dealer for details. 

0 12 24 36 48 60 72

$70,000

$60,000

$50,000

$40,000

$30,000

$20,000

$10,000

$0
Term of Loan

Actual Cash Value
(Settlement)

Loan Payoff

GAP



The Perfect Match:
GAPlus 

What is GAPlus?

GAPlus provides both GAP coverage and an additional benefit 

that pays up to $10,000 or 10% of the original vehicle price for 

a Class 8 truck, and up to $5,000 or 10% of the original vehicle 

price for a Class 3-7 truck. This money may be used for: 
•	 Down payment on a new truck 
•	 Sales tax and license fees
•	 Vehicle price increase 

How Does GAPlus Work?

Once you have selected a replacement vehicle from your 

dealer, a copy of the contract, dealer specifications and a bill 

of sale are sent to the claims department. A check will be sent 

to the dealership and can be used for any of the items 

listed above. 

What Coverage Terms Apply?
•	 Up to 72 months with in-contract financing

Payment Options:
•	 Included in finance contract at the time of purchase
•	 Paid up front



Have 
Confidence in 
Your Coverage
Daimler Truck Financial offers customers exceptional 

truck protection programs, in addition to convenient 

financing options. Customized insurance offerings provide 

prompt certificate issuance and quick turnaround times 

on claims. This, coupled with competitive pricing, makes 

Daimler Truck Financial an appealing choice for your 

commercial vehicle insurance needs.

Daimler Truck Financial partners with EPG Insurance, Inc., 

(EPG) a licensed insurance agency, to provide insurance 

coverage options for your commercial vehicle. EPG 

has more than 30 years of experience in the insurance 

industry and offers coverage underwritten by American 

Bankers Insurance Company of Florida, Reliable Lloyd’s 

Insurance Company and Voyager Indemnity Insurance, 

depending on the state your vehicle is registered. These 

insurance companies are all subsidiaries of Assurant, Inc.

Visit www.daimler-truckfinancial.com for more 

information on insurance or contact your local Freightliner 

Trucks or Western Star Trucks dealer for details.



Get a quote today!

Speak with your dealership’s F&I Manager to 
receive a free, non-binding quote right away. 

Call Daimler Truck Financial at +1 866 653-8902.

DTF-B-FL/WS-1155. GAP Protection is a product of and administered by EPG 
Insurance, Inc. and is marketed through Daimler Truck Financial. Please see 
your dealer for more information and refer to the GAP Program - Deficiency 
Waiver for details. © 2018 Daimler Truck Financial is a business unit of 
Mercedes-Benz Financial Services USA LLC. All rights reserved.

36455 Corporate Drive
Farmington Hills, MI 48331

Notes: 


